
Statewide project letting dates: Sept. 6 - 7, 2023
DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
ABILENE CALLAHAN 30776023 2638-03-012 SH 206 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 8,544.00 TON
AMARILLO RANDALL 30766001 0168-08-075 US 60 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 74,079.00 TON
AMARILLO RANDALL 30776058 0168-08-075 US 60 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 88,009.00 TON
AUSTIN GILLESPIE 30766051 0112-03-036 US 290 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,071.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30766070 0914-33-088 CR D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 SAC-B (EXEMPT) 1.00 TON
AUSTIN LEE 30766051 0334-05-035 FM 141, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,177.00 TON
AUSTIN LEE 30766070 0334-05-035 FM 141, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 SAC-B (EXEMPT) 640.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766051 2210-01-008 RM 2322 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 150.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30766051 0914-04-288 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 25.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30816008 2210-01-008 RM 2322 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 50.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766003 1200-04-016 FM 1466 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 1,106.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766051 1200-04-016 FM 1466 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,002.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766072 1200-04-016 FM 1466 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 1,045.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 30766080 1200-04-016 FM 1466 D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 (EXEMPT) 156.00 TON
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766037 1096-01-068 FM 770 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 981.00 TON
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30806001 1096-01-068 FM 770 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 15,351.00 TON
BEAUMONT TYLER 30766071 0200-08-049 US 69 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 34,501.00 TON
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30776066 1027-01-023 FM 570, ETC SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 1,455.00 TON
CHILDRESS DONLEY 30776027 0042-06-076 US 287 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 37,510.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI KARNES 30766001 1122-02-042 FM 887 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 19,459.92 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI KARNES 30766042 1122-02-042 FM 887 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 9,730.04 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 30826005 6439-52-001 FM1889 TBWC PG76-22 SAC-A TY C 5,120.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 30776021 6444-62-001 US0067 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 3,671.00 TON
EL PASO HUDSPETH 30766034 0002-10-039 IH 10 D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 6.00 TON
EL PASO HUDSPETH 30806001 0002-10-039 IH 10 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 63,326.00 TON
EL PASO HUDSPETH 30826005 0002-10-039 IH 10 TBWC PG76-22 SAC-A TY C 23,340.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30766001 1181-02-038 FM 917 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 6,092.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30776027 1181-02-038 FM 917 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 4,607.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766003 0747-03-082 FM 157 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 247.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776027 6433-10-001 SH0121 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 9,400.00 TON
FORT WORTH WISE 30766001 6439-78-001 US0081 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,170.67 TON
FORT WORTH WISE 30776027 6439-78-001 US0081 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 3,447.11 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 30766077 0912-31-323 CR, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 410.00 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 30766081 0912-31-323 CR, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 418.00 TON
HOUSTON FORT BEND 02926002 0912-34-185 PR 72 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64) 5,937.00 TON
HOUSTON FORT BEND 30766042 0912-34-185 PR 72 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 4,188.00 TON
HOUSTON GALVESTON 30766076 0367-07-009 SL 108 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 548.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 30766007 0912-72-405 CS D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 58.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 30766074 0912-72-405 CS D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 58.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 30766076 0912-72-405 CS D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 29.00 TON
LUBBOCK TERRY 30766088 0228-01-056 US 62 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-28 7,145.00 TON
LUBBOCK TERRY 30766089 0228-01-056 US 62 D-GR HMA TY-F SAC-B PG76-28 5,724.00 TON
LUBBOCK TERRY 30766090 0228-01-056 US 62 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG 76-28 27,843.00 TON
LUBBOCK TERRY 30806008 0228-01-056 US 62 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28 43,481.00 TON
LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 30776021 0175-07-065 US 59 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 825.00 TON
LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 30776052 0175-07-065 US 59 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22 206.00 TON
LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 30776084 0175-07-065 US 59 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 148.00 TON
LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 30816007 0175-07-065 US 59 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 26,931.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30766038 0005-01-116 BI 20-E D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 217.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30776007 2005-02-017 FM 1882 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 49,002.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30776007 3570-01-012 FM 3503 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 19,457.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30816002 2005-02-017 FM 1882 TOM-C SAC-A 7,001.00 TON
ODESSA ECTOR 30816002 3570-01-012 FM 3503 TOM-C SAC-A 2,906.00 TON
PARIS FANNIN 30766069 0901-32-103 CR D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 196.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 30766001 2139-04-023 SH 11 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 25,037.31 TON
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PARIS HUNT 30776012 2139-04-023 SH 11 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 19,457.91 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 30776066 1228-03-050 FM 1015 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 10,557.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 30776066 1228-03-051 FM 1015 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 17,606.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 30806013 1228-03-050 FM 1015 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22 8,523.00 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 30806013 1228-03-051 FM 1015 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22 13,859.00 TON
SAN ANGELO RUNNELS 30776023 0650-03-036 SH 153 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 46,274.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO KENDALL 30766043 0072-05-089 IH 10 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 38,864.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO KENDALL 30806007 0072-05-089 IH 10 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 57,098.00 TON
TYLER ANDERSON 30776032 0205-07-080 US 79 SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22 1,612.00 TON
TYLER HENDERSON 30776005 0163-03-052 SH 31 SP MIXES SP-B PG70-22 3,044.00 TON
TYLER HENDERSON 30776032 0163-03-052 SH 31 SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22 1,827.00 TON
TYLER SMITH 30776022 0165-01-107 SH 110 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 13,356.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776001 0245-01-037 SH 64, ETC SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 992.00 TON
WACO HAMILTON 30766035 0183-02-028 SH 36 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 3,245.00 TON
WACO HAMILTON 30766038 0183-02-028 SH 36 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 19,691.00 TON
WACO HAMILTON 30776013 0183-02-028 SH 36 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 31,167.00 TON
YOAKUM FAYETTE 30766002 0265-14-012 BS 71-E D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 1,269.00 TON
YOAKUM FAYETTE 30766042 0265-14-012 BS 71-E D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 342.00 TON

940,018.96 TON

ABILENE CALLAHAN 30776075 2638-03-012 SH 206 TACK COAT 7,868.00 GAL
AMARILLO RANDALL 30776075 0168-08-075 US 60 TACK COAT 104,806.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766066 1096-01-068 FM 770 TACK COAT 596.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30806029 1096-01-068 FM 770 TACK COAT 7,305.00 GAL
BEAUMONT TYLER 30766066 0200-08-049 US 69 TACK COAT 54,497.00 GAL
CHILDRESS DONLEY 30776075 0042-06-076 US 287 TACK COAT 34,102.00 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI KARNES 30766066 1122-02-042 FM 887 TACK COAT 7,076.40 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 30826004 6439-52-001 FM1889 TBWC (MEMBRANE) 21,666.00 GAL
DALLAS DALLAS 30776075 6444-62-001 US0067 TACK COAT 2,669.00 GAL
EL PASO HUDSPETH 30806029 0002-10-039 IH 10 TACK COAT 69,082.00 GAL
EL PASO HUDSPETH 30826004 0002-10-039 IH 10 TBWC (MEMBRANE) 102,696.00 GAL
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 30776075 1181-02-038 FM 917 TACK COAT 8,013.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776075 6433-10-001 SH0121 TACK COAT 6,000.00 GAL
FORT WORTH WISE 30766066 6439-78-001 US0081 TACK COAT 2,997.48 GAL
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 30766066 0912-31-323 CR, ETC TACK COAT 301.00 GAL
HOUSTON FORT BEND 30766066 0912-34-185 PR 72 TACK COAT 5,223.00 GAL
HOUSTON GALVESTON 03406272 0367-07-009 SL 108 TACK COAT 150.00 GAL
HOUSTON HARRIS 30766066 0912-72-405 CS TACK COAT 54.00 GAL
LUBBOCK TERRY 30766066 0228-01-056 US 62 TACK COAT 55,820.00 GAL
LUBBOCK TERRY 30806029 0228-01-056 US 62 TACK COAT 37,633.00 GAL
LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 30776075 0175-07-065 US 59 TACK COAT 225.00 GAL
ODESSA ECTOR 30796023 0005-01-116 BI 20-E TACK COAT 5,991.00 GAL
PARIS HUNT 30776075 2139-04-023 SH 11 TACK COAT 5,064.52 GAL
SAN ANGELO RUNNELS 30776075 0650-03-036 SH 153 TACK COAT 27,277.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO KENDALL 30806029 0072-05-089 IH 10 TACK COAT 49,650.00 GAL
YOAKUM FAYETTE 30766066 0265-14-012 BS 71-E TACK COAT 231.00 GAL

616,993.40 GAL
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ABILENE MITCHELL 30766042 0006-01-107 IH 20 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 10,570.00 TON
ABILENE MITCHELL 30806007 0006-01-107 IH 20 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 30,941.00 TON
ABILENE NOLAN 30776023 0983-03-030 FM 419 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 9,217.00 TON
AMARILLO GRAY 30766001 0275-11-090 IH 40 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,094.00 TON
AUSTIN GILLESPIE 30766051 0071-06-062 US 87, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 5,698.00 TON
AUSTIN GILLESPIE 30816008 0071-06-062 US 87, ETC TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 13,641.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30766003 0914-33-097 VA, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 3,915.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30766051 2293-01-032 FM 2439 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 295.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30766051 0016-02-169 IH 35 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 312.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30766051 0914-33-097 VA, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 271.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30766072 0914-33-097 VA, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 1,559.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30796011 0914-33-097 VA, ETC PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A 415.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30816008 2293-01-032 FM 2439 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 3,030.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30816008 0016-02-169 IH 35 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 3,288.00 TON
AUSTIN HAYS 30816008 0914-33-097 VA, ETC TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 2,302.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30796024 6340-47-001 SH0130 PFC-C HPG SAC-A 58,989.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 30816009 6340-47-001 SH0130 TOM-F PG76-22 SAC-A 50,685.00 TON
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766071 0920-03-081 CR D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 47.00 TON
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30766001 0257-04-031 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 32,083.00 TON
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30776034 0257-04-031 SH 6 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 6,520.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30776011 0506-01-123 FM 60 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 40.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30776022 0506-01-123 FM 60 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 37.00 TON
CHILDRESS HALL 30766045 0105-02-023 SH 86, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-28 33,642.00 TON
DALLAS KAUFMAN 30776013 0751-03-043 FM 148 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 8,588.00 TON
DALLAS ROCKWALL 30776011 0009-04-075 SH 66, ETC SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 5,053.86 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 30766041 0912-37-237 VA D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 6,095.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 30766043 0912-37-237 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 705.00 TON
LUBBOCK PARMER 30766009 0168-02-032 US 60 D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-28 31,038.00 TON
LUBBOCK PARMER 30806008 0168-02-032 US 60 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28 8,747.00 TON
LUBBOCK PARMER 30806031 0168-02-032 US 60 SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28 (NO TRAFFIC) 1,245.00 TON
ODESSA MIDLAND 30776007 1718-07-045 SH 349 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 23,040.00 TON
ODESSA MIDLAND 30806007 1718-07-045 SH 349 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 6,052.00 TON
ODESSA WINKLER 30776007 1371-01-023 FM 1232 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 40,699.00 TON
ODESSA WINKLER 30806021 1371-01-023 FM 1232 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A 17,090.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 30766001 0009-13-168 IH 30 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 102,854.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 30776011 0009-13-168 IH 30 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 29,201.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 30776012 0009-13-168 IH 30 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 18,256.00 TON
PARIS RED RIVER 30766068 0901-27-055 VA D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 1,424.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766001 0465-02-027 FM 1518 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 63,398.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766001 2452-02-130 SL 1604 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 122,989.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766023 2452-02-130 SL 1604 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 64,340.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30776033 2452-02-130 SL 1604 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 70,872.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30776034 0465-02-027 FM 1518 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 23,919.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776001 0198-04-029 US 175 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 95,961.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776011 0198-04-029 US 175 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 136,546.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776022 0198-04-029 US 175 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 25,137.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30796007 0198-04-029 US 175 PFC-C (PG76 MIX) SAC-A 20,861.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776001 0495-03-071 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 1,841.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776011 0495-03-071 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 153.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776022 0495-03-071 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 958.00 TON
WACO BELL 30806007 3534-02-007 SH 201 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 30,864.00 TON
WACO BOSQUE 30766043 0386-02-026 SH 144 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 5,747.00 TON
WACO BOSQUE 30776023 0386-02-026 SH 144 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 11,505.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30766003 0162-01-102 SH 31 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 2,116.00 TON
YOAKUM DEWITT 30766001 0840-02-024 FM 682 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 3,108.00 TON
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YOAKUM DEWITT 30766042 0840-02-024 FM 682 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 719.00 TON
YOAKUM JACKSON 30766002 0420-01-047 SH 172 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 2,427.00 TON
YOAKUM JACKSON 30766042 0420-01-047 SH 172 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 59,664.00 TON

1,315,803.86 TON

ABILENE MITCHELL 30766066 0006-01-107 IH 20 TACK COAT 49,165.00 GAL
ABILENE NOLAN 30776075 0983-03-030 FM 419 TACK COAT 8,580.00 GAL
BEAUMONT HARDIN 30766066 0920-03-081 CR TACK COAT 43.00 GAL
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30766066 0257-04-031 SH 6 TACK COAT 11,036.00 GAL
CHILDRESS HALL 30766066 0105-02-023 SH 86, ETC TACK COAT 30,584.00 GAL
DALLAS KAUFMAN 30776075 0751-03-043 FM 148 TACK COAT 4,788.00 GAL
DALLAS ROCKWALL 30776075 0009-04-075 SH 66, ETC TACK COAT 2,787.58 GAL
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 30766066 0912-37-237 VA TACK COAT 405.00 GAL
LUBBOCK PARMER 30766066 0168-02-032 US 60 TACK COAT 11,901.00 GAL
LUBBOCK PARMER 30806029 0168-02-032 US 60 TACK COAT 2,897.00 GAL
ODESSA MIDLAND 30776075 1718-07-045 SH 349 TACK COAT 1,684.00 GAL
ODESSA WINKLER 30776075 1371-01-023 FM 1232 TACK COAT 16,697.00 GAL
PARIS HUNT 30766066 0009-13-168 IH 30 TACK COAT 34,495.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766066 2452-02-130 SL 1604 TACK COAT 103,179.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30776075 0465-02-027 FM 1518 TACK COAT 53,109.00 GAL
TYLER CHEROKEE 30796023 0198-04-029 US 175 TACK COAT 27,814.00 GAL
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776075 0495-03-071 IH 20 TACK COAT 603.00 GAL
WACO BOSQUE 30776075 0386-02-026 SH 144 TACK COAT 10,452.00 GAL
WACO MCLENNAN 30766066 0162-01-102 SH 31 TACK COAT 385.00 GAL
YOAKUM DEWITT 30766066 0840-02-024 FM 682 TACK COAT 1,377.00 GAL
YOAKUM JACKSON 30766066 0420-01-047 SH 172 TACK COAT 1,533.00 GAL

373,514.58 GAL
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